
Copa WCwC

SalaBerna
12,00x8,20m

SalaLausanne
9,30x5,30ml

SalaAnnecy

13012ก- SalaTurim
9,30x5,30m

SalaNice
8,00x8,20m 1202820m

SALASESPAÇOS

SALAANNECY

SALATURIM

1
PEDIREITO DIMENSOES
(m) (m)

4,009,30X5,30
4,009,30X5,30

m?
AREA

49,29
49,29

AUDITORIO

50
50

21
21

ESPINHA
DEPEIXE

36

36


